
19. Römercup 2012

Ladenburg, 07.-08.07.2012

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

20kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Silas Linnebach AV Reilingen
SS 16:0

52
2:35

03 Fr
 1  5  1  0  1  2  16 2

2 Leon Walter KSV Sulzbach
1:25

01 Fr
0:30

03
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Lukas Benzing SV Triberg
Fr

TÜ 16:0

41
SS 4:0

52
 2  9  1  1  2  3  20 1
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